be quiet! LIGHT LOOP 360mm White Processor Alles-in-één

vloeistofkoeler 12 cm Wit 1 stuk(s)

Merk : be quiet!

Artikelcode:

Productnaam : LIGHT LOOP 360mm White

BW023

be quiet! LIGHT LOOP 360mm White. Soort: Alles-in-één vloeistofkoeler, Ventilator diameter: 12 cm,
Luchtstroom: 105,1 m3/uur. Kleur van het product: Wit

Performance

Suitable location *
Type *
Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets

Noise level (low speed)
Noise level (high speed)
Maximum airflow
Airflow

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Fan bearing technology
Pump connector
Quantity per pack

Pump motor speed

Pump motor speed (min)
Pump motor speed (max)
Fan speed (max)

Fan's mean time to failure (MTTF)
Design

Product colour *

Radiator material

Base plate material
Number of fans

Number of fan blades
lllumination LED
Illumination colour

LED connector type

Fan connector
Certification

Power

Rated voltage
Fan power consumption

Processor
All-in-one liquid cooler
12 cm

Intel LGA1851, LGA 1150 (Socket
H3), LGA 1151 (Socket H4), LGA
1155 (Socket H2), LGA 1200 (Socket
H5), LGA 1700, Socket AM4, Socket
AM5

17.2 dB
36.8 dB
61.8 cfm
105.1 m3/h

v

Rifle bearing
4-pin

1 pc(s)
2900 RPM
1500 RPM
2900 RPM
2100 RPM
60000 h

White

Aluminum

Copper

3 fan(s)

9

v

Multi

3-pin

4-pin

CE, FCC, UKCA, RoHS, WEEE, Triman

12V
54 W

Power

Fan voltage
Fan current

Weight & dimensions

Radiator width
Radiator depth
Radiator height
Tube length
Waterblock width
Waterblock depth
Waterblock height
Weight

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)
Cable length
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Technical details
Sustainability compliance

Sustainability certificates
Warranty period

Compliance certificates

Packaging content

Package type
Mounting kit

Screws included

Logistics data

Products per shipping (inner) case
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length

Shipping (inner) case height

Shipping (inner) case gross weight

12V
0.45A

12 cm
5.2cm
39.7cm
40 cm
9.4 cm
8.2cm
7.5cm
1.48 kg
120 x 120 x 25 mm
0.5m
205 mm
448 mm
137 mm
2.6 kg

v
Triman
3 year(s)

CE, Federal Communications
Commission (FCC), RoHS, UKCA,
WEEE

Box

4 pc(s)
30 cm
47 cm
46 cm
11.3 kg
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